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MARCH ADVERTISERS LIST

Company Type Business Region Website
RV accessories A Glaze & CORROSION X Polish Whangarei http://www.aglazeboi.com/corrosionx.html
— parts — Battery Direct Accessories battery Whangaparaoa www.batterydirect.co.nz/
recreation Bay Beds Retail Napier http://www.baybeds.co.nz

Browns Brushware Ltd Retail Auckland http://www.brownbrush.com
Camec Accessories RV Parts Auckland http://camec.co.nz/
Canvasland awning Levin https://www.canvasland.co.nz
Challenge Yachts Retail Auckland https://www.challengeyachts.com
Clearview Mirrors Accessories mirrors caravans Tauranga 027 493 9305
Coverworld Accessories covers Auckland www.coverworldnz.com
Diesel Head NZ Accessor mechanicalDiesel prevention device Gisborne https://dieselhead.co.nz
Digital Logistics accessories http://www.dlgint.co.nz
Discount RV Parts Accessories RV Parts Winton http://www.rvparts.co.nz/
Dometic NZ Ltd Accessories RV Parts Auckland NZ Wide https://www.dometic.com
Enviro Marine Accessories Bathroom Warkworth https://www.enviromarine.org
Envirobotics Ltd Accessories recreation Fishing-Aero Kontiki Auckland http://www.aerokontiki.com/contact-us
Generator Place (Honda) Accessories Generator Whakatane generatorplace.co.nz
HCB Technologies (Battery Town) Accessories Batteries Auckland https://hcb.co.nz
Heatrite (oz tent) Accessories Camping/OZ Tent Palmerston North https://heatrite.co.nz/
HydroWater Accessories Water- Pour & Go Pukekohe hydrowater.co.nz
ISL Teng Tools Retail Auckland http://www.tengtools.co.nz/2010/
Karcher Accessories vacuum products Auckland https://www.kaercher.com/nz
Leds Unlimited Dualcom) Retail Hillcrest http://www.ledsunlimited.co.nz
Lewis Gray Ltd (Thetford) Accessories bathroom Auckland https://www.lewisgray.com
Liquid Rubber Accessories roof coating Papakura https://www.liquidrubber.co.nz

Making Shade Itd awning Mt Maunganui http://www.makingshade.co.nz

Natures Head Accessories toilet composting Kawerau www.natureshead.co.nz

Nifty Boats Accessories recreation boats Raupunga https://niftyboats.co.nz

Oz Pig fire Queensland AU https://www.ozpig.com.au

Pro Bars Accessories Tow Bars Hamilton probars.co.nz

Rhino Coatings Ltd Accessories racks storage Te Rapa Park https://rhinocoatings.co.nz

RV Shop Accessories/sales/repaires Mt Maunganui http://www.rvshop.co.nz/

RV Supplies Accessories parts interior and exterior, housewares www.rvsupplies.co.nz/home

RV World Store Accessories RV Parts Richmond https://www.rvworldstore.co.nz/

Seatbelts 4U in Penrose Accessories seatbelt Auckland https://www.seatbelts4u.co.nz

Shorelink Accessores Bathroom Nelson www.shorelink.co.nz

Starfish Interiors Limited Accessories Interiors seating, curtains, bedding Auckland https://www.starfishinteriors.co.nz

Tarlan Technical Solid fuel fires - heating Rangiora www.woodovens.co.nz

Tough Guard Accessories polish Auckland https://toughguard.co.nz

Visual Plastics Accessories windows Hamilton www.godiva.co.nz

Wagener Stoves “Lion” Ltd Solid fuel fires - heating Kaitaia www.wagenerstoves.co.nz

Waikato Bedding Ltd Accessories Interior bedding Hamilton www.waikatobedding.co.nz

Waimea Truck & Crane (Duravault) Accessories Storage Nelson Www.waimea.co.nz

Wholesale Marine Direct accessories Hamilton https://www.nzmarine.com
Bicycle Bikes & Barbers (Ecycles NZ) Bikes Electric hire sales Auckland www.bikesandbarbers.co.nz

hiresales ' Charge About Bikes Electric hire sales Queenstown chargeabout.co.nz
Fork & Pedal Bikes Electric hire sales Queenstown www.forkandpedal.co.nz

Bikes Electric hire sales
Bike

Trail Adventures Oamaru Harbour

Wakanui Bikes

www.trailadventures.co.nz

Tauranga https://www.ebobikes.co.nz/contact-us/

ANZA Motor Company Dealer NZ brands MH Cvans Palmerston North http://www.anzamotors.co.nz/

RVdealers

-im orters - Ashburton RV Centre / Taranaki RV Centre Dealer/importer Auto-trail Tribute Taranaki/Ashburton http://www.taranakirv.co.nz/

manu acturers Auckland Coach & Motorhomes Dealer Manufacturer ACM Platinum NZ Auckland http://www.aklmotorhomes.co.nz/
Baileys NZ Dealer/importer Baileys UK Timaru http://www.baileycaravans.co.nz/
Bivouac Camper Trailers Dealer /Manufacturer Camp Trailer Tauranga www.bivouaccampers.co.nz
Caravan & Motor Home World Dealer, manufacturer Hamilton https://www.cmw.co.nz
Central RV Dealer/importer Dethleff caravan EU Taupo http://centralrv.co.nz/
Christchurch RV Centre Dealer/ Leisureline /Swift. Christchurch http://www.rvcentre.co.nz/
Country RV Dealer/Importer various own brands Mt Maunganui http://www.countrycaravans.co.n
Cruiser Caravans Dealer/Importer UK caravans Christchurch https://cruisercaravans.co.nz/
Deluxe Group Ltd Dealer/Importer Pilote Dethleffs Bailey Winnebago Blenheim http://www.deluxegroup.co.nz
Fifth Wheel Co Dealer /importer 5th Wheel Wales UK Christchurch www.fifthwheel.co.nz/
Jayco Caravans Australia Dealer/Importer Jayco AU NZ wide http://www.jayco.com.au/
Kiwi Autohomes Dealer/Manufacturer ACM Platinum NZ and MH Rental Auckland https://www.kiwiautohomes.co.nz/
Lifestyle Motorhomes Dealer/Manufacturer Lifestyle custombuilt Ashburton http://www.life-style.co.n:
Lysaght Marine Dealer Camp trailer Auckland http://www.lysaghtmarine.co.nz

Merit RV & Commercial Dealer/importer UK Swift New Plymouth www.meritrv.co.nz

Nationwide RV Dealer/importer Auto-trail Tribute Tinwald www.autobase.co.nz

Prestige Caravans Dealer/importer Jayco Mana http://www.prestigecaravans.co.nz/
RNRV Dealer/importer Carthago Silverdale AK http://www.rnrv.co.nz/

Road Life Dealer/importer Sunliner AU Tauranga https://www.roadlife.co.nz

RV Leisure Centre (Elddis) Dealer/importer Elddis UK Nelson http://rvleisurecentre.co.nz/

RV Mega Centre Dealer/importer/manufacturer KEA Roller Team Mt Maunganui Www.rvshop.co.nz

RV Transtec Dealer/Manufacturer RV parts Thames http://www.rvmotorhomes.co.n:

The Composite Group - Reflex Ind. RV Manufacturer composite fibreglass Christchurch https://thecompositegroup.co.nz
Dealer UCC NZ Dethleff EU Christchurch. http://www.uccmotorhomes.co.nz/

Vanco Motorhomes Ltd Dealer Manufacturer NZ Auckland http://vanco.n

Walkabout Motorhomes (Cl) Dealer/Importer Ci Motorhomes Aucland www.walkaboutrentals.co.nz/

Wendekreisen Dealer/rental Auckland https://www.wendekreisen.co.nz

Zion Motorhomes Dethleff/Frankia/Morello motorhomes McRent rentals Pokeno Auckland

https://www.zionmotorhomes.co.nz
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A A Solar Ltd Electrical accessories Silverdale AK http://www.aasolar.co.n:
Digital RV Electrical Satelitte Christchurch www.digitalrv.co.nz
Redarc Electronics Australia Electrics and electronics NZ wide https://www.redarc.com.au
RSE (NZ) Ltd Electronics Auckland https://www.rse.co.nz
Supreme Antennas Ltd Electrical electronics satellites Auckland WWww.supremeantennas.co.nz/
Vantage RV Electrical - Electronics- repairers Auckland https://www.vantagerv.nz/
Wiri Auto Electrical Electrical Auckland wiriauto.co.nz
General Breathing & Medical General Breathing machines Auckland https://www.breathingandmedical.co.nz
services and CamperCare Insurance NZ Wide https:/starinsure.co.nz/campercare/motorhome-insurance/
Products Covi Motorhome Caravan & Outdoor SuperShow RV Events  Covi Motorhome Show Auckland WWWw.supershow.co.nz
Far North Fuels General Fuel Kerikeri www.kiwifuelcards.co.nz
First mortgage trust General Finance Tauranga https://www.firstmortgagetrust.co.nz
Iveco Trucks NZ Ltd General automotive NZ wide WWW.iveco.co.nz/
Kensington Park Lifestyle Auckland https://www.kensingtonpark.co.nz
NW Country General Helensville www.northwestcountry.co.nz
NZ Forestry Owners Assoc General - Forestry advisory Wellington https://www.nzfoa.org.nz
Private Box General mail forwarding service Wellington https://www.privatebox.co.nz
SupaScooter General Mobility Scooter WWWw.supascoota.co.nz
Suzuki NZ Ltd General automotive Wanganui https://www.suzuki.co.nz
Tourism Radio General radio Auckland www.travelgui .co.nz
RV Repairs Auto Gas Centre RV Services GAS Auckland www.aut ntre.com
and services Busy Body Auto Refinishers RV services repairs panel/paint Auckland www.busybody.org.nz
Covi Insurance (Rothbury) Insurance Auckland WWW.COVi.co.nz
Electrasafe Inspection Service Service Auckland https://www.electrasafe.co.nz
Freight Assist Service Auckland http://freightassist.co.nz/site/
Glencor/Keep Moving RV services Repairs Auckland keepmoving.co.nz
Keep Moving Ltd RV rservices epairs caravan motorhome upgrades Auckland keepmoving.co.nz
North Shore Diesels Repair Auckland http://www.northshorediesels.com
Resene Automotive Service Auckland https://www.rali.co.nz
RV Repairs RV services repairs Auckland rvrepairs.Kiwi.nz
Ashby Plumbing &Gasfitting RV Services Plumb-Gas Auckland www.ashbygas.co.nz
Toughguard Christchurch RV maintenance Christchurch https://toughguard.co.nz
Southern Mechanical Services RV servicesmechanical or repair Invercargill 021 670087
Central Automotive Services RV services Auto services Levin 06-368 2037
Marty’s Panel & Paint RV Repairs Levin www.martyspanelandpaintltd.co.nz/
Total Body shop RV servicesmechanical or repair Lower Hutt https:/totall hop.co.nz
Blackhawk Sadderley Service Oamaru https://www.blackhawksaddleryandupholstery.com/contact
TJ Motorhomes Ltd Repair Tauranga https://www.tjimotorhomes.com
Freeway Leisure & RV Centre RV Services dealer repairs Wellington www.freeway.co.nz
Chill Out Refrigeration RV Services refrigeration Whangarei www.whangareimarine.co.nz
Destination Kaikoura Travel local Kaikoura https://www.kaikoura.co.nz
Viva Expeditions Travel overseas Albany https://vivaexpeditions.com
Ashburton Aviation Museum Museum Ashburton https://www.aviationm m.co.nz
Rally Tours Travel Tours Auckland https://www.rallytours.co.nz
Off The Rails Travel CT Balclutha http://www.offtherails.co.nz
Gallivanting Oz Travel Australia Brisbane https://www.gallivantingoz.com..
Farewell Spit Tours Tours Collingwood https://www.farewellspit.com
Brigand Café & Bar Travel Golden Bay 03 5259636
Classic Events Events Hamilton http://classicevents.co.nz
Transport World Museum Invercargill https://www.transportworld.co.nz
Dolphin Encounter Tours Kaikoura https://www.dolphinencounter.co.nz
Hauraki Rail Trail Trail Paeroa https://www.haurakirailtrail.co.nz
Pahoia Beach Stay Accommodation Pahoia https://www.pahoiabeachstay.co.nz
Around The Mountains Trail Queenstown https://www.aroundthemountains.co.nz
Not A Rail Trail Travel CT Queenstown https://www.notarailtrail.co.nz
Collingwood Museum Museum Takaka https://www.tasman.govt.nz
Golden Bay Kayaks Tours Tata Beach https://www.goldenbaykayaks.co.nz
Taupo De Bretts Taupo https://www.taupodebretts.co.nz
Aroha Cruise In CoOrdinator Event Te Aroha https://www.cruisein.co.nz
Golf Te Puke Golf Te Puke www.golftepuke.co.nz
Timaru Golf Club Golf Timaru https://www.aorangigolf.org.nz
Ohau Ski/Lodge Twizel https://www.ohau.co.nz/lake-ohau-I mmodation,
Waihi Gold Discovery Centre Museum Waihi https://www.golddiscoverycentre.co.nz
Interislander - KiwiRail Scenic Journeys Travel local Wellington https://booking.kiwirailscenic.co.nz
Whakatane Council Travel local Whakatane https://www.whakatane.govt.nz
White Island Rendevous Motel & Tours Travel accommodation Whakatane https://www.whiteislandrendezvous.co.nz



